Position

It Project Manager
Senior Applications Analyst
Senior Database Administrator

Information Technology
Manager

Senior Applications Analyst
Senior Applications Analyst
Applications Associate Analyst
Applications Associate Analyst
H/Prof

Applications Associate Analyst

Other Positions Held

City

Carlsbad
Carlsbad
Carlsbad
Carlsbad

Carlsbad
Carlsbad
Carlsbad
Carlsbad
Carlsbad
Carlsbad

Department

Info Tech Applications
Info Tech Applications
Info Tech Applications
Info Tech Applications

Info Tech Applications
Info Tech Applications
Info Tech Applications
Info Tech Applications
Info Tech Applications
Info Tech Applications

Total Wages

$141,168
$129,824
$126,192
$119,848

$119,650
$119,314
$79,545
$74,208
$58,939
$20,807

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,124
$16,114
$22,722
$33,203

$33,764
$33,764
$17,020
$13,996
$2,210
$2,963



