Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
It Project Manager		Carlsbad	Info Tech Applications	\$141,168	\$36,124
Senior Applications Analyst		Carlsbad	Info Tech Applications	\$129,824	\$16,114
Senior Database Administrator		Carlsbad	Info Tech Applications	\$126,192	\$22,722
Information Technology Manager		Carlsbad	Info Tech Applications	\$119,848	\$33,203
Senior Applications Analyst		Carlsbad	Info Tech Applications	\$119,650	\$33,764
Senior Applications Analyst		Carlsbad	Info Tech Applications	\$119,314	\$33,764
Applications Associate Analyst		Carlsbad	Info Tech Applications	\$79,545	\$17,020
Applications Associate Analyst		Carlsbad	Info Tech Applications	\$74,208	\$13,996
H/Prof		Carlsbad	Info Tech Applications	\$58,939	\$2,210
Applications Associate Analyst		Carlsbad	Info Tech Applications	\$20,807	\$2,963